
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/12; Name= 1ST
AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198512090002
72380

12/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 61 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
393, PAGE 140
& 141
MORTGAGE
BOOK 404,
PAGE 544 &
545

198512090002
72540

12/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 63 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
389, PAGE 487
& 488
MORTGAGE
BOOK 404,
PAGE 546 &
547

198512090002
72700

12/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 61

198512090002
73350

12/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 62 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
404, PAGE 542
& 543

198512090002
73690

12/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

52 63

198512120002
75870

12/12/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

52 751 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 20,
PAGE 967 &
968

198512160002
78730

12/16/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

53 463 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 38,
PAGE 851 &
852

198512310002
88750

12/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES MACDONALD,
DAVID P. &
PAU

55 331 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 169
& 170

198512180002
81550

12/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

Grantor RELEASES DON MURPHY
CONST CO
INC

53 998 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 25,
PAGE 400 &
401


