Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Date Recorded= 1985/12; Name= 1ST  AMERICAN BANK PELHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198512090002 72380	12/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	61				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 393, PAGE 140 & 141 MORTGAGE BOOK 404, PAGE 544 & 545
198512090002 72540	12/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	63				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 389, PAGE 487 & 488 MORTGAGE BOOK 404, PAGE 546 & 547
198512090002 72700	12/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	61				
198512090002 73350	12/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	62				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 404, PAGE 542 & 543
198512090002 73690	12/09/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	52	63				
198512120002 75870	12/12/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC	52	751				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 20, PAGE 967 & 968
198512160002 78730	12/16/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	53	463				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 38, PAGE 851 & 852
198512310002 88750	12/31/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	MACDONALD, DAVID P. & PAU	55	331				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 169 & 170
198512180002 81550	12/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DON MURPHY CONST CO INC	53	998				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 25, PAGE 400 & 401